ADICAM MINI CART ON 10" WHEELS
Varenummer: ADICAM001-10
8,836.00
DKK ex moms
11,045.00
DKK incl moms
Produkteksperter:
Jakob Worre
35865142
Ronni Jaqué
35865107
Aarhus København
adicam  MINI
Cameraman or sound engineer often have to solve a lot of difficulties such as irregular footage area or small, difficult space. The
appropriate and stable setup as well as possibility of fast cameras and supplementary equipment movement can really help in the
tasks realization.This help is provided by the adicam MINI.
Adicam MINI weighs barely 28.5 kg and allows to transport the equipment even five times heavier. This model has four hand-folded
wheels (8″-fi200 mm) which are equipped with sealed bearings. Swivel wheels have been enriched with breaks which guarantees
more stability in difficult conditions. Each deck has been covered with facing to prevent displacing of the equipment. The cart can be
folded to small dimensions suitcase which can be easy carried by most of the cars. Assembly and disassembly takes only 2 minutes
and is incredibly effortless. The wide list of the available accessories allows for a configuration by choice.
Wheels:
10″ Pneumatic wheels with two brakes (additional option, the total weight of the cart will increase by 7,5kg and the height by 50mm –
 Will not fit inside the folded cart)
Folded cart dimensions: height 150mm / width 630mm / lenght 860mm
Assembled cart dimensions: height 980mm / width 630mm / lenght 860mm
Weight: 28,5 kg without accessories
Capacity: max 150kg
Beskrivelse:
Friday, April 19, 2024
Specifikationer:
Producent Adicam
Kategori Vogne
Friday, April 19, 2024